Schedule for Seminar Competition 01/12/2024

TIME EVENT

9:00 AM - Reporting

9:15-10:00 AM Documentary: Secrets of Cosmic Web
10:00 AM Inaugural Address

10:15 -10:45 AM

10:45-11:15 AM

11:15-11:45 AM

11:45 AM

11:45-12:15 PM

12:15 -12:45 PM

12:45-1:15 PM

1:15-1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

Seminar by Debidutta
Seminar by Dhupasikha
Seminar by Monalisa
Refreshment

Seminar by Soumyadarshinee
Seminar by Krishnaranjan
Seminar by Archita

Seminar by Pritipragyan
Prize Distribution

Vote of Thanks




