## Schedule for Seminar Competition 01/12/2024

TIME	EVENT
9:00 AM -	Reporting
9:15-10:00 AM	Documentary: Secrets of Cosmic Web
10:00 AM	Inaugural Address
10:15 -10:45 AM	Seminar by Debidutta
10:45-11:15 AM	Seminar by Dhupasikha
11:15-11:45 AM	Seminar by Monalisa
11:45 AM	Refreshment
11:45-12:15 PM	Seminar by Soumyadarshinee
12:15 -12:45 PM	Seminar by Krishnaranjan
12:45-1:15 PM	Seminar by Archita
1:15-1:45 PM	Seminar by Pritipragyan
2:00 PM	Prize Distribution
2:15 PM	Vote of Thanks